

Civil Misc 03/18
CIS - 03/18

05/24.07.18

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No SR is received . Petitioner to take step.

Fix **24.08.18** for admission hearing and SR/AD

Addi District Judge
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur